
ANDRESS HIGH SCHOOL 
 

 

YOU CAN E-MAIL, TEXT OR CALL. PLEASE LEAVE A MESSAGE IF SOMEONE DOES NOT ANSWER

Registrar – Registration 
Julia Lara 

Phone : (915) 412-5469  

Email: jalara@episd.org 
 

Martha Contreras 

Phone : (915) 502-0805 

Email: mmcontr2@episd.org 
 

Attendance 
Brenda Garcia 

Phone : (915) 503-1934 

Email: bagarcia@episd.org 
 

Norma Salas  

Phone : (575) 322-6714 

Email: ncsalas@episd.org 
 

Bookroom 
Veronica Sifuentes 

Phone : (915) 502-0757 

Email: vxsifuen@episd.org 
 

Business Office 
Angela Bender 

Phone : (915) 209-2806  

Email: ambender@episd.org 
 

PEIMS Clerk 
Charity Smith 

Phone : (915) 603-3893 

Email: cbsmith@episd.org 
 

Principal’s Secretary 
Crystal Marrero 

Phone : (915) 229-6085 

Email: crmarrer@episd.org 
 

 

Student Activities Manager 
Olivia Rendon 

Phone : (915)308-6781 

Email:ocrendon@episd.org 
 

 

 

 

Military Family Liaison 
Delia Venegas  

Phone : (915)503-2847 

Email:dmvenega@episd.org 
 

Counselors: 
Rosalba Sias 

Last Name: A-Cq 

Phone: (915) 412-5579 

Email: rxsias1@episd.org 
 

Gloria Villareal: 

Last Name: Cr-Ha 

Phone Number: (915) 308-6681 

Email: gefrias@episd.org 

Eddie Bazan 

Last Name: He-Mi 
Phone: (915) 236-4008 

Email: jebazan@episd.org 
 

Richard Bruns 

Last Name: Mo-R 

Phone: (915) 308- 6668 

Email: rdbruns@episd.org 
 

Ismael Andrade 

Last Name: S-Z 

Phone: 915-209-1410 

Email: iandrade@episd.org 
 

IB Coordinator 
Frances Morales 

Phone : (915) 308-3861 

Email: fmorale1@episd.org 
 

G & I Assistant Principal 
Maribel Ruiz  

Departments: Counselors, Math, 

Special Education, IB  

Phone: (915) 302-0264   

Email: mruiz2@episd.org 
 

SPED Coach 
Allan Seidon 

Phone : (575)322-4078 

Email: ajseidon@episd.org 

Nurse 
Bernice Montenegro 

Phone : (915)247-8402 

Email: bmontene@episd.org 
 

Discipline Assist. Princ. 
 

Elena Montero  

Last Name A-Ga  

Departments: Sci. & Soc Stud. 

Phone: (915) 308-4954  

Email: eamonter@episd.org   
 

Juan Estrada   

Last Name Ge-O  

Department: Elect., 504, laptops  

Phone: (915) 308-6044  

Email: jestrad1@episd.org  
 

Martha Teran  

Last Name P-Z  

Departments: English & Foreign 

Languages 

Phone: (915) 308-6115  

Email: mpvelez@episd.org  
 

Diagnosticians- SPED 
Margarita Fernandez 

Last Name A-L 

Phone : 915-257-5518 

Email: mfernan1@episd.org 
 

Robert Navarro 

Last Name M-Z 

Phone : 915-317-6704 

Email: rnavarr2@episd.org 
 

Graduation Coach  

Henry Mishaan 
Phone: 915- 302-0235 

Email: hmishaan@episd.org 
 

College Readiness Coord. 
Heike Brindley 

Phone: 915-308-4889 

Email: hmbrindl@episd.org
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